
174 745 741

176 748 743

137 485 489

140 487 492

494 737 481

496 740 483

749 145 149

752 147 152

217 222 249

220 224 251

・雨の判断　7時30分

・車での来校　禁止

・会場の近くにコンビニエンスストア等ありません（学食使用不可）

大教大会場OP

NB11:00

坪井颯来

小島温仁

vs

大倉一悟

中山晴矢

前田星佳

vs

森田帆南 金津咲杏

嶋田奈央

vs

新谷陽花

吉田昌泰 平島崇司 尾崎立侍

川西由芽

vs vs

安藤康之助 岡田一咲

市吉風音岸井颯汰

vs vs

木原大樹 古西雄翔

北村仁 文能悠太 木村悠人

vs vs vs

4（ハード） ３（ハード） 2（オムニ） １（オムニ）

福元悠太 片渕亮太 中村龍太郎

vs vs vs

勝部篤輝 大塚雄介 尾崎康佑

SA9:00

vs vs

大倉奏 勝山夏帆

NB13:00


